
Family Set A

B$98.00

Free Delivery

Brunei-Muara only!

N O . 3 ,  G R O U N D  F L O O R ,  B L O C K  H ,  
J A L A N  B A T U  B E R S U R A T ,  G A D O N G

873 6639

Good for 8 - 10 pax

Pad Thai Noodle
With Prawn
Tang Hoon
Salad With
Prawn
Steam Fish With
Spicy Lime
Sauce
Pandan Chicken 

1.

2.

3.

4.

201 



Family Set B

B$98.00

Free Delivery

Brunei-Muara only!
Good for 8 - 10 pax

Pineapple Fried
Rice With
Seafood
Papaya Salad
With Seafood
 Tom Yum With
Seafood
 Thai Deep
Fried Chicken
Wings

1.

2.

3.

4.

N O . 3 ,  G R O U N D  F L O O R ,  B L O C K  H ,  
J A L A N  B A T U  B E R S U R A T ,  G A D O N G

873 6639
202 



Family Set C

B$98.00

Free Delivery

Brunei-Muara only!
Good for 8 - 10 pax

Tom Yum With
Seafood
 Seafood Salad
 Prawn Cake
 Stir Fry
Minced
Chicken With
Holy Basil
Leaves

1.

2.
3.
4.

N O . 3 ,  G R O U N D  F L O O R ,  B L O C K  H ,  
J A L A N  B A T U  B E R S U R A T ,  G A D O N G

873 6639
203 



Family Set D

B$98.00

Free Delivery

Brunei-Muara only!
Good for 8 - 10 pax

Deep Fried Fish
With Mango Salad
(Clear Sauce)
 Green Curry
Chicken
 Deep Fried
Chicken Wing
With Tamarind
Sauce
 Tom Yum Seafood
(clear soup)

1.

2.

3.

4.

N O . 3 ,  G R O U N D  F L O O R ,  B L O C K  H ,  
J A L A N  B A T U  B E R S U R A T ,  G A D O N G

873 6639
204 



Family Set E

B$39.90

Free Delivery

Brunei-Muara only!
Good for 2-3 pax

Pandan Chicken
(6 pcs)
 Salad Tang
Hoon With
Prawn
 Green Curry 
 Chicken
 Tom Yum
Seafood

1.

2.

3.

4.




N O . 3 ,  G R O U N D  F L O O R ,  B L O C K  H ,  
J A L A N  B A T U  B E R S U R A T ,  G A D O N G

873 6639
205 



Family Set F

B$49.90

Free Delivery

Brunei-Muara only!
Good for 3-4 pax

Pandan Chicken
 Steamed Tang
Hoon With
Prawn
 Petai Prawn
 Tom Yum

1.
2.

3.
4.

   (Red/Clear Soup)
- Seafood
- Chicken 




N O . 3 ,  G R O U N D  F L O O R ,  B L O C K  H ,  
J A L A N  B A T U  B E R S U R A T ,  G A D O N G

873 6639
206 



Family Set G

B$39.90

Free Delivery

Brunei-Muara only!
Good for 2-3 pax

Prawn Cake
 Salad Tang
Hoon With
Prawn
 Red Curry   
 Beef
 Tom Yum Street
Food (Clear
Soup)

1.
2.

3.

4.




N O . 3 ,  G R O U N D  F L O O R ,  B L O C K  H ,  
J A L A N  B A T U  B E R S U R A T ,  G A D O N G

873 6639
207 



Family Set H

B$39.90

Free Delivery

Brunei-Muara only!
Good for 2-3 pax

Pandan Chicken

 Salad Tang Hoon
With Prawn
 Deep Fried Prawn
With Tamarind
Sauce (Size A - 10
pcs)
 Tom Yum

1.
       (6 pcs)

1.

2.

3.
 (Red/Clear Soup) 

- Seafood
- Chicken 
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208 



Family Set I

B$49.90

Free Delivery

Brunei-Muara only!
Good for 3-4 pax

Seafood Salad
 Deep Fried
Squid
 Deep Fried
Fish With Spicy
Thai Lime
Sauce
 Tom Yum
Chicken (Red
Soup)

1.
2.

3.

4.

N O . 3 ,  G R O U N D  F L O O R ,  B L O C K  H ,  
J A L A N  B A T U  B E R S U R A T ,  G A D O N G
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209 




